NEVADA STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

Regular Meeting Schedule
Calendar Year 2023
Option #1 - Move to Monday

Thursday, January 12, 2023
2:00 P.M.

Thursday, March 16,2023
2:00 P.M.

Thursday, April 6, 2023
2:00 P.M.

Monday, June 12,2023
9:00 A.M.

Monday, July 24, 2023
9:00 A.M.

Monday, September 11,2023
2:00 P.M.

Monday, October 2, 2023
2:00 P.M.

Monday, November 6, 2023
2:00 P.M.

Monday, December 4, 2023
2:00 P.M.

GLOBALLY PREPARED



NEVADA STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
Regular Meeting Schedule

Calendar Year 2023

OPTION #2 - Move to Wednesday

Y
GLOBALLY PREPARED

Thursday, January 12, 2023
2:00 P.M.

Thursday, March 16, 2023
2:00 P.M.

Thursday, April 6, 2023
2:00 P.M.

Wednesday, June 14, 2023
9:00 A.M.

Wednesday, July 26,2023
9:00 A.M.

Wednesday, September 6,2023
2:00 P.M.

Wednesday, October 4, 2023
2:00 P.M.

Wednesday, November 1, 2023
2:00 P.M.

Wednesday, December 6, 2023
2:00 P.M.





